
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Exams for group M23-704

Thu, 16 May 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Foreign Language (Special Course)  Hachaturova E.G.  ДОТ
Wed, 22 May 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Opposition to Financing of Terrorism and Extremism  Konovalova E.V.  K-415
Thu, 23 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Financial Law  Karandaev I.Y.  B-215
Sat, 25 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT  Kokorin A.M.  K-210
Tue, 28 May 14:30 — 16:05 Practical Training (Research Work)  dep.47
Tue, 28 May 14:30 — 16:05 Practical Training (Research Work)  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 16:15 — 17:50 Academic practical training (Research work, obtaining  the skills of research work)

 Morozov N.V.  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 16:15 — 17:50 Academic practical training (Research work, obtaining  the skills of research work)

 Morozov N.V.  dep.47
Tue, 28 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Principles of Financial Investigation  Gobrusenko K.I.  K-306
Tue, 28 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Principles of Financial Investigation  Gobrusenko K.I.  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 20:25 — 22:00 National System of Countermeasures to Legalization of Criminal Income and Terrorism

Financing  Pavlov D.S., Leonov P.Y.  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 20:25 — 22:00 National System of Countermeasures to Legalization of Criminal Income and Terrorism

Financing  Pavlov D.S., Leonov P.Y.  K-417
Thu, 06 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Foreign Language (Special Course)  Hachaturova E.G.  ДОТ
Mon, 10 Jun 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Financial Law  Karandaev I.Y.  ДОТ
Fri, 14 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM  Kokorin A.M.  ДОТ
Tue, 18 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Opposition to Financing of Terrorism and Extremism  Konovalova E.V.  ДОТ
Tue, 02 Jul 14:00 — 18:00 Reserved Dep. 50  ДОТ


